

Brand	HFB Product Code	Product Name	Product Description	Website Description	Website Address	Keywords	Ingredients	Usage	Shelf Life after opening (Months)	Storage Instructions	Warnings
-------	------------------	--------------	---------------------	---------------------	-----------------	----------	-------------	-------	-----------------------------------	----------------------	----------

Snacksy	RC00103	Snacksy Raw Chocolate Salted Caramel with Maca 40g	Completely vegan and made in the UK with simple and recognisable ingredients, Snacksy Raw Chocolate is proudly gluten and refined sugar free. This Snacksy bar combines decadent raw chocolate with caramel and pink Himalayan salt, creating deliciously addictive Snacksy Raw Chocolate Salted Caramel. Supplemented with maca powder, known for improving mood and energy levels, this Snacksy bar appeals to everyone.	Snacksy Raw Chocolate Salted Caramel with Maca 40g	<a href="https://www.hesnacksy.com/">https://www.hesnacksy.com/</a>	Raw Chocolate, Vegan Chocolate, Vegan Snacks, Vegan Snacking, Vegan, Gluten Free Chocolate, Gluten Free Snacks, Gluten Free Snacking, Kosher Chocolate, Kosher Snacks, Kosher Food, Sugar Free Chocolate, Dairy Free Chocolate	Cocoa Mass (50.2%), Unrefined Demerara Sugar (19.1%), Cocoa Butter (10%), Agave Powder (9.6%), Coconut Oil (8.4%), Maca (1.5%), Pink Salt (0.6%), Natural Caramel Flavouring (0.35%), Sunflower Lecithin (0.27%)	N/A - packaged snack	Consume within 7 days of opening	Store in cool, dry conditions. Keep out of direct sunlight.	N/A
---------	---------	--	--	--	---	--	--	----------------------	----------------------------------	---	-----

Ready to Eat? (Y/N)	Is the product Raw?	Is the product Fairtrade? (Y/N)	Is the product Organic? (Y/N)	Certified low FODMAP? (Y/N)	GMO Free (Y/N)	Is the product suitable for a GLUTEN FREE diet? (Y/N)	Is the product certified Gluten Free? (Y/N)	Is the product suitable for coeliacs? (Y/N)	Is the product suitable for a VEGETARIAN DIET? (Y/N)	Is the product suitable for A VEGAN Diet? (Y/N)	HFSS Score is applicable	Is the product Kosher? (Y/N)	Is the product Halal? (Y/N)	Is the product suitable for Diabetics? (Y/N)	Has the product been made in a nut free environment (Y/N)	Dairy free? (Y/N)	Soya free? (Y/N)	Egg free? (Y/N)	Lactose free? (Y/N)	Nut free? (Y/N)	Peanut free? (Y/N)	Sesame seed free? (Y/N)
Y	Yes - unroasted cacao	N	N	N	Y	Y	N - verified with allergen lab testing/allergen control processes	Y	Y	Y	N/A	Y	N	N	N	Y	Y	Y	Y	N	N	N

Mustard free? (Y/N)	Celery free? (Y/N)	Wheat free? (Y/N)	Maize free? (Y/N)	Corn free? (Y/N)	Yeast free? (Y/N)	Fish free? (Y/N)	Crustacean free? (Y/N)	Mollusc free? (Y/N)	Pork free? (Y/N)	Gelatin Free? (Y/N)	Citric Acid free? (Y/N)	Palm oil free? (Y/N)	Caffeine free? (Y/N)	Lupin free? (Y/N)	Has salt been added to the product? (Y/N)
------------------------	-----------------------	----------------------	----------------------	---------------------	----------------------	------------------	---------------------------	------------------------	---------------------	------------------------	----------------------------	-------------------------	-------------------------	----------------------	---

Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Has sugar been added to the product? (Y/N)	Alcohol free? (Y/N)	Titanium Dioxide Free? (Y/N)	Is the product irradiated (as per definition in EU Directive 1999/3/EC)	Energy (kJ) * per 100g	Energy (kcal)* per 100g	Fat (g)* per 100g	of which saturates* per 100g	of which monounsaturates	of which polyunsaturates	Carbohydrate (g)* per 100g	of which sugars (g)* per 100g	Fibre (g)* per 100g	Protein (g)* per 100g	Salt (g)* per 100g	Low fat?*( under 3g per 100g) (Y/N)	Fat free?*( under 0.5g per 100g) (Y/N)	Free from hydrogenated fats? (Y/N)	Sugar free?*( under 0.5g per 100g) (Y/N)	High Fibre?*( at least 6g per 100g) (Y/N)	Low salt?*( under 0.12g per 100g) (Y/N)	Country of Origin	Postcode of place of manufacturer
Refined Sugar Free - Uses Unrefined Demerara Sugar, Agave Powder	Y	Y	N	2450	590	43.4	28.2	11.96	1.33	45.3	20.4	6.8	7.89	0.42	N	N	Y	N	Y	N	United Kingdom	SE26 5AQ

Commodity Code	HFB Agreement to Export?	Units per Case supplied to HFB	Supplier Minimum Order Quantity	Supplier Minimum Delivered Shelf Life to HFB (Days)	Supplier Lead Time Order to Despatch (Days)	Avg Shipment Lead Time from Despatch (Days)	Unit Barcode	Case Barcode	No. of units Per Case	No. of cases per layer	No. of layers per pallet	No. of cases per pallet	Net Unit Weight (g)	Gross Unit Weight (g)	Unit Height (cm)	Unit Width (cm)	Unit Depth (cm)	Net CASE Weight (g)	Gross CASE Weight (g)	Case Height (cm)	CASE Width (cm)	CASE Depth (cm)	<del>Primary Packaging:</del> Paper & Board Weight per Unit (g)	<del>Primary Packaging:</del> Plastic Weight per Unit (g)
1806909011	N	12	£250	120	5	1	5065008149415	5065008149507	12	54	6	324	40	5	14	5.2	1.8	480	627	14.3	10.65	11.8	13	1

Primary Packaging - Steel Weight per Unit (g)	Primary Packaging - Aluminium Weight per Unit (g)	Primary Packaging - Glass Weight per Unit (g)	Primary Packaging - OTHER Weight per Unit (g)	Secondary Packaging - Paper & Board Weight per Unit (g)	Secondary Packaging - Plastic Weight per Unit (g)	Secondary Packaging - OTHER Weight per Unit (g)	Tertiary Packaging - Paper & Board (Cardboard Dividers, Corner Angles, Labels etc) (g)	Tertiary Packaging - Plastic (Shrink Wrap, Straps etc) (g)	Tertiary Packaging - Wood (Pallet weight) (kg)	Tertiary Packaging -Other (Please Specify) (g)	Is the packaging BPA free?	Is the product packaging recyclable? (Y/N)	Is the product packaging made from recycled materials? (Y/N)	If yes to ED, what percentage is made using recycled plastic?
0	0	0	0	28	0	0	550	N/A	15	N/A	Y	Y	N	N/A